2015 School Rental Nights

School Date Day Time
Andale/Colwich Sept. 16 Wednesday 4:30-6:00pm
Andover Sept. 1 Tuesday 6:00-8:00pm
Andover Central Aug. 27 Thursday 6:30pm
Argonia Aug. 26 Wednesday 4:15-6:00pm
Augusta Aug. 24 Monday 6:00-8pm
Belle Plaine Aug. 24 Monday 5:00pm
Berean Ac. Sept. 11 Friday 7:00pm
Bishop Carroll Sept. 10 Thursday 4:30-6:30pm
Bluestem Aug. 25 Tuesday 6:00pm
Buhler Sept. 3 Thursday

Burden Aug. 13 Thursday 5:30pm
Burrton Sept. 3 Thursday 7:00pm
Canton Galva Sept. 9 Wednesday 6:00pm
Cheney Aug. 27 Thursday 6:00pm
Cimarron Sept. 8 Tuesday TBD

Circle Aug. 28 Friday

Collegiate Sept. 3 Thursday 7:00pm
Conway Springs Sept. 15 Tuesday 4-6:30pm
Cunningham Aug. 28 Friday 5:00-6pm
Derby High School Aug. 27 Thursday 5:30-8pm
Dexter Aug. 25 Tuesday 6:00pm
Douglass Sept. 1 Tuesday 6:00pm
Ellinwood Aug. 31 Monday TBD

Erie Aug. 31 Monday 7:00pm
Fairfield Aug. 27 Thursday 6:00-7pm
Fowler Aug. 27 Thursday 3:30-5:30pm
Garden City Aug. 18 Tuesday 4:00-6:00pm
Garden Plain Sept. 8 Tuesday 6:00pm
Goddard - Challenger Aug. 25 Tuesday 4-7:00pm
Goddard - Discovery Aug. 27 Thursday 4:00-7pm
Great Bend Aug. 27 Thursday 4:00 - 7:00
Halstead Sept. 1 Tuesday 6:30-7:30pm
Haysville Aug. 25 Tuesday TBD

Hesston Sept. 1 Tuesday 7:00pm
Hillsboro Sept. 1 Tuesday 6:30pm
Indepent School Aug. 26 Wednesday TBD

Inman Aug. 26 Wednesday 6:30pm
Kiowa County Sept. 10 Thursday 5:00-7:00pm
Leoti Sept. 1 Tuesday 6:00-7:30pm
Little River Aug. 24 Monday 6:00pm
Macksville Aug. 31 Monday 3:30-5pm
Maize Sept. 3 Thursday 4:00-8:00pm
Marion Aug. 24 Monday 5:30pm
Meade Sept. 3 Thursday 6:00-7:30pm
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